
Packaging Presentation

10 Lb 25 Lb

Guaranteed Analysis

Ba
la

nc
ed

 n
ut

rit
io

n 
fo

r b
et

te
r f

lo
w

er
in

g 
an

d 
fil

lin
g

Irrifert 20-20-20  is a balanced source of major, secondary and minor chelated nutrients. 
Suitable for use in fertigation systems as it is a 100% soluble fertilizer, with low electrical 
conductivity and low acidity index. The nitrogen source present in the formulation does 
not volatilize, which guarantees its availability for the plant to take up.

Fertirrigation

Produced by:
Campofert S.A.S
Calle 15B No. 25A - 352
Colombia, Yumbo
www.campofert.com

Distributed and guaranteed by:
Campofert USA LLC
333 SE 2nd Av, Suite 2065
Miami, FL 33131
Phone: +1 786 570 8963

Total Nitrogen (N)
3.2 % Ammoniacal Nitrogen
5.3 % Nitrate Nitrogen
11.5 % Urea Nitrogen

Available Phosphate (P2O5)
Soluble Potash (K2O)
Boron (B)
Copper (Cu)

0.012 % Chelated Copper (Cu)

Iron (Fe)
0.15 % Chelated Iron (Fe)

Manganese (Mn)
0.05 % Chelated Manganese(Mn)

Molybdenum (Mo)
Zinc (Zn)

0.05 % chelated Zinc (Zn)

Derived from: Ammonium Phosphate, Potassium Nitrate, Urea, Potassium Phosphate, Magnesium 
Sulfate, Boric Acid, Copper EDTA, Iron EDTA, Manganese EDTA, Ammonium Molybdate, Zinc EDTA

The chelating agent is EDTA (Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid). 
Potential Acidity equivalent to 550 lbs. Calcium Carbonate 
(CaCO3) per ton.

20.0 %

20.0 %
20.0 %
0.02 %

0.012 %

0.15 %

0.05 %

0.0005 %
0.05 %


