Balanced nutrition for better flowering and filling



Irrifert 20-20-20 is a balanced source of major, secondary and minor chelated nutrients. Suitable for use in fertigation systems as it is a 100% soluble fertilizer, with low electrical conductivity and low acidity index. The nitrogen source present in the formulation does not volatilize, which guarantees its availability for the plant to take up.



Guaranteed Analysis

Total Nitrogen (N)	20.0 %	Iron (Fe)	0.15 %
3.2 % Ammoniacal Nitrogen		0.15 % Chelated Iron (Fe)	
5.3 % Nitrate Nitrogen		Manganese (Mn)	0.05 %
11.5 % Urea Nitrogen		0.05 % Chelated Manganese(Mn)	
Available Phosphate (P ₂ O ₅)	20.0 %	Molybdenum (Mo)	0.0005 %
Soluble Potash (K ₂ O)	20.0 %	Zinc (Zn)	0.05 %
Boron (B)	0.02 %	0.05 % chelated Zinc (Zn)	
Copper (Cu)	0.012 %	The chelating agent is EDTA (Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid). Potential Acidity equivalent to 550 lbs. Calcium Carbonate (CaCO ₃) per ton.	
0.012 % Chelated Copper (Cu)			

Derived from: Ammonium Phosphate, Potassium Nitrate, Urea, Potassium Phosphate, Magnesium Sulfate, Boric Acid, Copper EDTA, Iron EDTA, Manganese EDTA, Ammonium Molybdate, Zinc EDTA

Packaging Presentation







Campofert USA LLC 333 SE 2nd Av, Suite 2065 Miami, FL 33131 Phone: +1 786 570 8963